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¯Ö¸üßõÖÖ ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖ ÃÖæ“Ö®ÖÖ 

¯Ö¤ü¾Öß ¾Ö ¯Ö¤ü¾µÖæ¢Ö¸ †³µÖÖÃÖÛÎú´ÖÖ“µÖÖ ‹Ûú ŸÖê “ÖÖ¸ü ÃÖ¡ÖÖ“µÖÖ   (End 

Semester-I to IV Examination) ´ÖÖ“ÖÔ / ‹×¯ÖÏ»Öü  2023 “µÖÖ 

×¤ü.22/05/2023 ¯ÖÖÃÖæ®Ö ÃÖãºþ ÆüÖêÞÖÖ¸ü †ÖÆêüŸÖ. ÃÖÖê²ÖŸÖ ¯Ö¸üßõÖê“Öê †Ó×ŸÖ´Ö 

(Final)ü ¾ÖêôûÖ¯Ö¡ÖÛú •ÖÖê›ü»Öê †ÖÆêü. µÖÖ ¾ÖêôûÖ¯Ö¡ÖÛúÖŸÖ ÛúÖÆüß ÃÖã¬ÖÖ¸üÞÖÖ ØÛú¾ÖÖ 

ÃÖæ“Ö®ÖÖ †ÃÖ»µÖÖÃÖ ¯Ö¸üßõÖÖ ×¾Ö³ÖÖÝÖÖ“µÖÖ examwcas@gmail.com µÖÖ ‡Ô-´Öê»Ö¾Ö¸ü 

×¤ü. 07/05/2023  ¯ÖµÖÕŸÖ ¯ÖÖšü¾ÖÖ¾µÖÖŸÖ. 
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       ¯Ö¸üßõÖÖ ×®ÖµÖÓ¡ÖÛú                                               ¯ÖÏÖ“ÖÖµÖÔ   
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S.A.P.D.J. Pathshala’s 
Walchand College of Arts & Science, Solapur 

(Autonomous College) 
(Affiliated to Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur) 
Final Time Table for PG End Semester Examination MARCH/APRIL 2023  

SEM-I, II, III & IV EXAMINATIONS TO BE HELD IN May 2023 
All concerned are requested to note that- 

1. The examinations will be conducted for Semesters I, II, III & IV. 
2. The theory examination will be conducted through offline mode.  
3. The time slot given in the timetable shows 3 hours for every day. 
4. All students are hereby informed that there will not be separate seat number. The PRN 

number is the seat number. PRN number will be displayed on the notice board two days 
before of the examination.    

5. Candidates are requested to be present at their designated places of Examination FIFTEEN 
MINUTES before the time of starting of first paper and TEN MINUTES before the time starting 
of each subsequent paper. Candidates are forbidden to take any book, paper, Cellular Phone, 
Pager, Scientific Calculator and Digital Diary or any means, which can be used for unfair 
practice into the Examination Hall.  

6.  All the Candidates are asked to follow the timely instructions given by College in accordance 
with the examinations methodology. 
 

   

Ref No : WCAS/Exam/Final timetable/2022-23/12 Controller of Examinations  

Date: 04/05/2023                                                                                     
       
 

 



Master of Science 
 

M.Sc. Sem I (Biotechnology) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Microbiology 

Saturday 27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Concepts of Biochemistry 
Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Inheritance Biology 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 

 
M.Sc. Sem II (Biotechnology) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Cell Biology 

Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Enzyme Technology 
Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Molecular Cell Processing 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Immunology and Immuno techniques 
 

M.Sc. Sem III  (Biotechnology) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Industrial and Environmental Biotechnology 
Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Genetic Engineering 

Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Plant Biotechnology 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Computational Structure Biology and Drug Designing 

 
M.Sc. Sem IV  (Biotechnology) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Animal Biotechnology and Stem Cell technology 

Saturday 27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Advanced analytical Techniques 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Research Methodology and Intellectual Property 
Rights (IPR) 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Medical Biotechnology and Bionanotechnology 
 



 
M.Sc. Sem I (Bioinformatics) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Basic bioinformatics 
Saturday 27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Cell biology & genetics 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Introduction to HTML & biostatistics 

Tuesday 30/05/23 
8.00 am to 11.00 am 

 Introduction to programming languages & 
programming through C & C++ 

 
M.Sc. Sem II (Bioinformatics) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Advanced Bioinformatics 

Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Microbiology and Immunology 
Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Basic Biochemistry and Biotechnology 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Programming in Object Oriented languages 
 

M.Sc. Sem III (Bioinformatics) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Biological Database Management System 
Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Advanced Biophysical Techniques 

Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Computational Structure Biology and Drug 
Designing 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Advanced Molecular Biology 
 

M.Sc. Sem IV (Bioinformatics) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Biological Simulation and modeling 

Saturday 27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Clinical Bioinformatics 
Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Research Methodology and IPR in Bioinformatics 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Emerging Areas of Bioinformatics 
 



M.Sc. Sem I (Genetics) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Concepts of genetics 

Saturday 27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Biostatistics & population genetics 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Cytogenetics & genome organization 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am cellular & molecular biology 

 
M.Sc. Sem II (Genetics) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Monday  22/05/23 

12.00 pm to 3.00 pm 
Regulation of gene expression and developmental 
genetics 

Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Concepts of Biochemistry 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Advanced microbial genetics 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Plant breeding and Tissue culture 

 
M.Sc. Sem III (Genetics) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Monday  22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Immunology & Immunotechnology 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Genetic Engineering 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Molecular Medicine 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Medical Biotechnology and Bio-nanotechnology 
 

M.Sc. Sem IV (Genetics) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Cancer Genetics and Stem Cell Research 

Saturday 27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Analytical Instruments and Techniques 
Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Agriculture Science and Seed Technology 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Research Methodology and Scientific report 
writing and IPR 

 



 
M.Sc. Sem I (Chemistry) ) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Inorganic Chemistry- I 

Saturday 27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Organic Chemistry-I 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Physical Chemistry-I 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Analytical Chemistry-I 

 
M.Sc. Sem II (Chemistry) ) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Inorganic Chemistry –II 
Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Organic Chemistry –II 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Physical Chemistry –II 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Analytical Chemistry –II 

 
M.Sc. Sem III (Chemistry) ) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Monday  22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Inorganic Chemical Spectroscopy 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Co-ordination Chemistry-I 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Nuclear Chemistry 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Environmental Chemistry 
 

M.Sc. Sem IV (Chemistry) ) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Instrumental Techniques 

Saturday 27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Co-ordination Chemistry-II 
Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Chemistry of Inorganic Materials 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Applied Inorganic Chemistry 
 
 



 
M.Sc. Sem I (Zoology) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Biosystematics 
Saturday 27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Tools and Techniques in Biology 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Cell and Molecular Biology 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Population Genetics and Evolution 

 
M.Sc. Sem II (Zoology) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Developmental Biology 
Tuesday 23/05/23 

12.00 pm to 3.00 pm 
General and Comparative 
Endocrinology 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Environmental Physiology 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Research Methodology and Intellectual Property 
Right 

 
M.Sc. Sem III (Zoology) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Monday  22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Molecular Cytogenetics 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Biochemistry 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Comparative Animal Physiology 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Ecology and Ethology 
 

M.Sc. Sem IV (Zoology) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Animal Biotechnology 
Saturday 27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Applied Zoology 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Environmental Biology and Toxicology 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Zookeeping and Animal House Management 



 
M.A . Sem I (Geography) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Geomorphology I 
Saturday 27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Climatology I 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Oceanography & Geohydrology 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Economic Geography 

 
M.A . Sem II (Geography) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday  22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Geomorphology-II 
Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Climatology-II 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Population Geography 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Regional Geography of India 

 
M.A . Sem III (Geography) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Monday  22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Agricultural Geography 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Settlement Geography 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Biogeography 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Cultural Geography 
 

M.A . Sem IV (Geography) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Regional Planning and Development in India 

Saturday 27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Development of Modern Geography 
Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Political Geography 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Geography of Manufacturing 
 
 



 
Master of Social Work 

 
M.S.W. Sem I (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Understanding society for  Social Work 
Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am History and Concept of Social 

Work 
Wednesday 31/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Dynamics of Human Behavior 

Thursday 01/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Introduction to Social Work Research 
Friday 02/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Introduction to Social Case work 

Saturday 03/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Introduction to Social Group Work 

Monday 05/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Community Organization & Development 
Practices 

 
 

M.S.W. Sem  II (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Monday 22/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm 
 

Indian Social Problems 

Tuesday 23/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm 
 

Ideologies & Professional Ethics  of Social Work 

Wednesday 24/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Theories of Human Development 
Thursday 25/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Social Work Research and Statistical 

Applications 
Friday 26/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Theories & Skills in Social Case Work 

Saturday 27/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Social Group Work in Specific Settings 
Monday 29/5/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Social Action and Advocacy 

 
 
 
 



 
 

M.S.W. Sem  III (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/5/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Administration & NGO Management 

Tuesday 23/5/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Project Management &Introduction to  
Communication 

Wednesday 24/5/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Social Policy & Social Legislation 

Thursday 25/5/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Human Resource Development & Social 
Work  in Industry/ 

 Governance & Rural Community 
Development/ 

 Child Growth and Child Development/ 

 Medical Social Work 

Friday 26/5/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Human Resource Management & Industrial 
Relations/ 

 Strategies and Approaches for Urban and 
Tribal Community Development/ 

 Family Development/ 

 Health & Social Medicine 
Saturday 27/5/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Labour Welfare & Labour Laws/ 

 Social Work & Ecology/ 

 Counseling and Social Work with Youth & 
Elderly/ 

 Introduction to Psychiatry 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

M.S.W. Sem  IV (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Developmental Administration 

Wednesday 31/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Project Implementation and Communication Media 
Thursday 01/06/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Social Planning and Legislation 

Friday 02/06/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Human Resource Development & Corporate 
Social Responsibility 

 Strategies and Trends in Rural Community 
Development 

 Social Work Intervention with Children 

 Psychiatric Social Work 
Saturday 03/06/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Human Resource Management & Trade Union 

 Problems and Social Policies of Tribal & Urban 
Community Development 

 Family issues and Social Work Intervention 

 Social Work in Health Care 

Monday  05/06/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm  Social Security & Labour Laws 

 Disaster Management 

 Social Work Intervention with Women & Person 
with Disability 

 Mental Health Education & Practices 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Master of Arts 
M.A . Sem I (Marathi) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 

Saturday  27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Sahitya vichar 
Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Marathi bhasha sanwad va upyojan Bhag -I 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Adhunik Marathi wangymayacha  Itihas (1800-1920) 

Wednesday 31/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Eka lekhakacha abhyas (Madhya YuginLekhak  Sant Tukaram ) 

Thursday 01/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Marathi vidnyan sahitya 

 
M.A . Sem II (Marathi) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Sahitya Samiksha 

Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Marathi Bhasha  Sanwaad va Upyojan Bhag-2 
Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Adhunik Marathi Wangmayacha Itihash (1920 to 1960) 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Eka Lekhakacha Abhyas (Madhyayogin Lekhak Mahatma Phule) 
Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Srujanshil Sahitya 

 
M.A . Sem III (Marathi) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Monday 22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Adhunik Bhashavigyan 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Adhunik Marathi Wangmayacha Itihas (1960 to 1990) 

Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Bhasha Va Sahitya: Sanshodhanache Paddhatishastra 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am EkaSahityaprakaracha Abhyas : Katha 

Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Prasarmadhyame Ani Bhashavyavhar 
M.A . Sem IV (Marathi) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Samaj Bhashavigyan 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Adhunik Marathi Wangmayacha Itihash (1990 to 2010) 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Eka Sahityaprakaracha Abhyas : Katha 

Wednesday 31/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Lokpriya Sahitya 



M.A . Sem I (Hindi) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day Date Time Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Adhunik Hindi  Gadhya Sahitya 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am  Bhasha Vigyan  

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Prayojanmulak Hindi 

Wednesday 31/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Vyavasaayik Varg: Patrkarita 

Thursday 01/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Anuwad 
 

M.A . Sem II (Hindi) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Adhunik Hindi Gadhya Sahitya 
Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Hindi Bhasha evam Lipi 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Sangankiya Hindi evam Vyavhaarik Hindi 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Vyavasaayik Varg: Patrkarita 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Hindi Sahitya aur Cinema 
 

M.A . Sem III (Hindi) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Hindi Sahtiya ka Itihaas 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Kavyashastra evam Sahityalochan 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Anusandhan Pravidhi evam Prakriya 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Hindi Natak aur Rangmanch 
Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Film Mimansa 

 
M.A . Sem IV (Hindi) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Hindi Sahtiya ka Itihaas 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Kavyashastra evam Sahityalochan 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Hindi Natak Aur Rangmanch 

Wednesday 31/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Dalit evam Adivasi Sahitya 



M.A . Sem I (English) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am British Literature 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Indian English Literature 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Introduction to Language and Linguistics 

Wednesday 31/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Comparative Literature 

Thursday 01/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality development. 
 

M.A . Sem II (English) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Monday 22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm British Literature 

Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Indian English Literature 
Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Introduction to Language and Linguistics 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Comparative Literature 
Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Enhancing Soft Skills and Personality development. 

 
M.A . Sem III (English) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Contemporary Critical Theories 
Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Post-colonial Literature 

Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Research Methodology 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Translation Studies 

Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am 21st Century Skills 
M.A . Sem IV (English) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Contemporary Critical Theories 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Post-colonial Literature 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Translation Studies 

Wednesday 31/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm 21st Century Skills 

 
 



M.A . Sem I (Economics) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Micro Economic Analysis 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Economics Of Growth & Development 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Economics Of Environment 

Wednesday 31/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Principles & Practice Of Co-Operation 

Thursday 01/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Financial Institutions And Markets 
 

M.A . Sem II (Economics) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Micro Economic Analysis 
Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Economics Of Growth & Development 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Economics Of Environment 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Principles & Practice Of Co-Operation 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Financial Institutions And Markets 
 

M.A . Sem III (Economics) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Macro Economic Analysis 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Public Economics 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Research Methodology 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Agricultural Development of India 
Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am International Trade And Finance 

 
M.A . Sem IV (Economics) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Macro Economic Analysis 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Public Economics 

Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Agricultural Development of India 

Wednesday 31/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm International Trade And Finance 



M.A . Sem I (Political Science) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 

Day  Date Time  Subject 
Saturday  27/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Political Theory 

Monday  29/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Major Ideas in Public Administration 

Tuesday 30/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Constitution of India 

Wednesday 31/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Modern Indian Political Thought 

Thursday 01/06/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Financial Administration in India 
 

M.A . Sem II (Political Science) (CBCS Pattern 2021) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Contemporary Political Theory 
Tuesday 23/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Issues in  Public Administration 

Wednesday 24/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Political  Process in India 

Thursday 25/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Ancient Indian Political Thought 

Friday  26/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Human  Rights 
 

M.A . Sem III (Political Science) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Monday 22/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am International Relations 

Tuesday 23/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Government and Politics of Maharashtra 
Wednesday 24/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Research Methodology 

Thursday 25/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am Western Political Thought 
Friday  26/05/23 8.00 am to 11.00 am International Organizations 

M.A . Sem IV (Political Science) (CBCS Pattern 2022) 
Day  Date Time  Subject 

Saturday  27/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Indian Foreign Policy 

Monday  29/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Local Self Government in Maharashtra 
Tuesday 30/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Western Political Thinkers 

Wednesday 31/05/23 12.00 pm to 3.00 pm Indian Federalism 
 


